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Accrual Basis

Albion Little River Fire Protection District
Donations Revenue & Expense Detail
July 2018 through June 2019

SUPPLIES

Type Date Num Name Memo Class Split Amount Balance
Income
82-7705 - Donations
BBQ
Deposit 07/16/2018 Deposit FD Donati... Fire Department... 400.00 400.00
Deposit 09/11/2018 277 Albion-Little River Fir... Deposit FD Donati... Fire Department... 12,484.45 12,884.45
Deposit 10/24/2018 Deposit FD Donati... Fire Department... 1,966.00 14,850.45
Total BBQ 14,850.45 14,850.45
Business
Deposit 08/06/2018 Turner's Appliance Deposit FD Donati... Fire Department... 50.00 50.00
Deposit 05/07/2019 185859 Waste Management Received from ... ~ FD Donati... Fire Department... 72.23 122.23
Deposit 05/07/2019 185743 Waste Management Received from ...  FD Donati... Fire Department... 83.88 206.11
Deposit 06/18/2019 232933 Savings Bank Of Men... ~ BarBQ Fundrai...  FD Donati... Fire Department... 100.00 306.11
Deposit 06/18/2019 186521 Albion-Little River Fir... CRV Proceeds...  FD Donati... Fire Department... 64.56 370.67
Deposit 06/18/2019 187100 Albion-Little River Fir... CRV Proceeds...  FD Donati... Fire Department... 23.17 393.84
Deposit 06/18/2019 186800 Albion-Little River Fir... CRV Proceeds...  FD Donati... Fire Department... 55.55 449.39
Total Business 449.39 449.39
Individual
Deposit 07/05/2018 Robert & Vicki Bruce Deposit FD Donati... Fire Department... 75.00 75.00
Deposit 07/23/2018 Laurie York Deposit FD Donati... Fire Department... 20.00 95.00
Deposit 07/23/2018 Carmen Goodyear Deposit FD Donati... Fire Department... 20.00 115.00
Deposit 07/26/2018 Ruth Weiss Deposit FD Donati... Fire Department... 50.00 165.00
Deposit 07/26/2018 Martha Wagner Estate Deposit FD Donati... Fire Department... 50,000.00 50,165.00
Deposit 07/31/2018 JEANNETTE RASKER Deposit FD Donati... Fire Department... 35.00 50,200.00
Deposit 08/06/2018 Melissa Hayes & Nan...  Deposit FD Donati... Fire Department... 20.00 50,220.00
Deposit 08/06/2018 Richard & Anna Mess...  Deposit FD Donati... Fire Department... 100.00 50,320.00
Deposit 08/10/2018 JeanB May Trust Deposit FD Donati... Fire Department... 950.00 51,270.00
Deposit 08/16/2018 Cynthia O'Brien Deposit FD Donati... Fire Department... 100.00 51,370.00
Deposit 08/28/2018 JEANNETTE RASKER Deposit FD Donati... Fire Department... 35.00 51,405.00
Deposit 09/30/2018 2908 Dana and Katherine ... Deposit FD Donati... Fire Department... 50.00 51,455.00
Deposit 09/30/2018 7555 Wm. A & C. Gwen Ja... Deposit FD Donati... Fire Department... 50.00 51,505.00
Deposit 10/05/2018 JEANNETTE RASKER Deposit FD Donati... Fire Department... 35.00 51,540.00
Deposit 10/31/2018 JEANNETTE RASKER Deposit FD Donati... Fire Department... 35.00 51,575.00
Deposit 11/03/2018 1278 G. Victor Pacurar Hughes Llama ...  FD Donati... Fire Department... 100.00 51,675.00
Deposit 12/05/2018 JEANNETTE RASKER Deposit FD Donati... Fire Department... 35.00 51,710.00
Deposit 12/31/2018 JEANNETTE RASKER Deposit FD Donati... Fire Department... 35.00 51,745.00
Deposit 01/08/2019 06827-...  Paul M. Siegel Deposit FD Donati... Fire Department... 500.00 52,245.00
Deposit 01/11/2019 1177 Nicola Kathryn Jack Deposit FD Donati... Fire Department... 500.00 52,745.00
Deposit 01/11/2019 208 Cris Beaty Deposit FD Donati... Fire Department... 500.00 53,245.00
Deposit 01/31/2019 JEANNETTE RASKER Deposit FD Donati... Fire Department... 35.00 53,280.00
Deposit 02/12/2019 1114 Judith Brown Estate Estate of Judit... FD Donati... Fire Department... 10,000.00 63,280.00
Deposit 02/28/2019 JEANNETTE RASKER Deposit FD Donati... Fire Department... 35.00 63,315.00
Deposit 03/06/2019 00009... JEANNETTE RASKER Monthly - Febr...  FD Donati... Fire Department... 35.00 63,350.00
Deposit 03/06/2019 2289 Mary Sue McNeill Thank you don... ~ FD Donati... Fire Department... 100.00 63,450.00
Deposit 03/06/2019 2485 Don and Petra Cruser Thank you don...  FD Donati... Fire Department... 100.00 63,550.00
Deposit 03/31/2019 JEANNETTE RASKER Deposit FD Donati... Fire Department... 35.00 63,585.00
Deposit 04/30/2019 JEANNETTE RASKER Deposit FD Donati... Fire Department... 35.00 63,620.00
Deposit 05/07/2019 00009... JEANNETTE RASKER Monthly Donati...  FD Donati... Fire Department... 35.00 63,655.00
Deposit 05/31/2019 JEANNETTE RASKER Deposit FD Donati... Fire Department... 35.00 63,690.00
Deposit 06/18/2019 00009... JEANNETTE RASKER Monthly Donati...  FD Donati... Fire Department... 35.00 63,725.00
Deposit 06/30/2019 JEANNETTE RASKER Deposit FD Donati... Fire Department... 35.00 63,760.00
Total Individual 63,760.00 63,760.00
82-7705 - Donations - Other
Deposit 11/03/2018 Steven Mizroch Deposit FD Donati... Fire Department... 5.00 5.00
Deposit 12/05/2018 316 Lynda Reed Deposit FD Donati... Fire Department... 500.00 505.00
Deposit 12/05/2018 4199 John & Kathryn Hughes  Deposit FD Donati... Fire Department... 1,000.00 1,505.00
Deposit 12/05/2018 4801 The Conservation Fund  Deposit Fire Department... 500.00 2,005.00
Deposit 12/17/2018 289 Leslie White & Barton...  Deposit FD Donati... Fire Department... 150.00 2,155.00
Deposit 12/17/2018 6275 Leona Walden Deposit FD Donati... Fire Department... 250.00 2,405.00
Deposit 12/17/2018 13178... Howard & Sharon Lau Deposit FD Donati... Fire Department... 150.00 2,555.00
Deposit 12/17/2018 1524 Steven & Deborah W... Deposit Fire Department... 1,000.00 3,555.00
Deposit 12/17/2018 Albion-Little River Fir... Cash from Jar ... Fire Department... 97.91 3,652.91
Deposit 12/22/2018 546 Steven & Deborah Fa...  Deposit FD Donati... Fire Department... 1,500.00 5,152.91
Deposit 12/22/2018 01030... Paul & Elaine West Deposit FD Donati... Fire Department... 50.00 5,202.91
Deposit 01/17/2019 11171 The Community Foun...  Pass through ... FD Donati... Fire Department... 2,000.00 7,202.91
Deposit 05/07/2019 2009 THE WOODLANDERS Earmarked for ... FD Donati... Fire Department... 3,000.00 10,202.91
Total 82-7705 - Donations - Other 10,202.91 10,202.91
Total 82-7705 - Donations 89,262.75 89,262.75
Total Income 89,262.75 89,262.75
Gross Profit 89,262.75 89,262.75
Expense
BBQ
BBQ- KID AREA
Check 07/11/2018 1052 Jumpers FD Donati... Fire Department... 450.00 450.00
Total BBQ- KID AREA 450.00 450.00
PRINTING
Check 07/12/2018 1053 Braggadoon Signs & ... balance of sign...  FD Donati... Fire Department... 1,295.75 1,295.75
Total PRINTING 1,295.75 1,295.75
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Check 07/10/2018 1050 Rossi's Building Mate... FD Donati... Fire Department... 43.53 43.53
Check 07/10/2018 1051 Village Hardware FD Donati... Fire Department... 7.27 50.80
Total SUPPLIES 50.80 50.80

BBQ - Other
Check 08/07/2018 2044 Umpqua Bank water heater FD Donati... Fire Department... 238.44 238.44
Check 08/07/2018 2044 Umpqua Bank propane FD Donati... Fire Department... 35.21 273.65
Check 08/07/2018 2044 Umpqua Bank propane FD Donati... Fire Department... 43.14 316.79
Total BBQ - Other 316.79 316.79
Total BBQ 2,113.34 2,113.34
Total Expense 2,113.34 2,113.34
Net Income 87,149.41 87,149.41
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